FILE NOW: FILING FEE IS $61.25

FILED

' [ ]
’ NONPROFIT FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
CORPORAYION Sandra B. Mortham
ANNUAL REPORT Secretary of Slate

1998 N2

DIVISION OF CORPORATICHS

May 05 1998 8:00am
Secretary of State

POCUMENT # 70656

(1)

ASSOCIATION FOR RETARDED CITIZENS MARION, INC.

Principal Place of Business

2000 5.E. MARICAMP ROAD

Mailing Address

2600 S.€. MARICAMP ROAD

AR R

3. Date Incorporated or Qualified

OCALA FL 344715551 OCALA FL 344715551
4. FEI Number Applied For
60-2217524 Not bpicaie
2. Principal Place of Businass 2a. Mailing Addross
pel Hing Adar 8. Certificate of Status Desired O $8.75 Addiional
Fil 28 Foe Required
Sulte, Apl. 4, elc. Suite, Apt. 4, etc. 8. Election Campaign Financing $5.00 may Be
22] [27] Trust Fund Gonlribution (| Added 10 Foes
City & Siate City & State 7. Is this nonprofit corporation a homeowners association?
;;l m Bves O
Zip Country Zip Country B. This corporation owes or has paid the current year Intangible
24 EI 20] 30 Personal Property Taxdue June 36, [Jves [ No
9. Name snd Address of Current Registered Agent 10. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
81| Name
Kenneth P. McDonald
AMSDEN, SUE 82| Street Address (P.O. Box Number Is Not Acceptable)
2600 SE MARICAMP RD 2800 SE Maricamp
OCALA FL 34471 L
84] City 88| Zip Code
- Ocala FL || 34371

1. Pursuant to lhe provisions of Seclions 6170502 and 617.1508, Florida Statutes, the above-named corporation submits this staternent for the purpose of chenging He registered
officer of registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by the corporation’s board of directors. | hereby accept the appointment as reglstered

CR2E037 (1097)

Block 12 or Block 13 if change on an

indicated on this annual report or supplemental annual report is true and Accurate and |
cificer or director of the corporatjgn or the receliver or trusl

chment with dn address.

| cteshiATIIDE. . ks ins ;]M..: Tk

[EF DA T 2 FREQ._AOTE

agent. | am familiar , and accep l%obrigations of, Section 617. , Floriga Statutes.

SiGNATURE __— £ 4/ 9 / 11
Sigrature, typed or prinied narme O fegisiered egent and 1he ¥ applicable {NOTE: A d Ageni sk ‘when QATE

12, OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 13. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12
TITLE P XX OELETE 11TTLE TIchange L Addition
NAME MOORE, FRANCIS 1.2 NAME SEE ATTACHED LISTING OF
steer aporess [ 10775 NW 18TH COURT 13smeeTaooress | NEW OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS
ChY-5T-20 OCALA FL 14EITY- 5T-2P L
TME VP T DELETE 21TIMLE P [F Change ] Addition
NAME m.sm 2.2 KAME AMSDEN, SUE
smeeraponess | 816 SE 2ND STREET 2asmeeraopress | 816 SE 2nd Street
ETY-§1- 2 OCALA FL o 2.4CITY-S1-2P Ocala F1 34471
TME W DELETE 2ATALE - oy L [ change [ Addition
we | dow, sy wwe | yicheil, papela
seer aporess | 4091 BE 26TH COURT BsmETAmEss | 2334 S.E, 14th St.
ey-$1-2p OCALA FL 3.4.CITY-51- 2P Ocala, F1 34471
me (3] & X DELETE 4LATLE Seéretary Lo Chiange LI Addition
NAME WISCO, RALPH 4. 2N Bailey, Carol
smeeraooress | 2501 SE 12TH PLACE assmesTaooress [ 4224 S,E, 12th Place
CITY-ST- 2P OCALA FL 44 CITY-5T-TIP Ocala, F1 34471
TME D [T DELETE 5.1 TMLE Treasurer T.J Change ] Addition
NAME BAREY, CAROL 52MAME Ellspermann, Carl
seeTanohess | 4224 SE 12TH PLACE sasmesaooRess | 1111 N,E. 25th Ave, Suite 202
coy-S1- 29 QCALA FL 54 CITY-ST-2P Ocala, F1 34470
ME D I3 beLEvE BATITLE 2nd V.P. L Change ] Addition
HAME CHAMBERS, JUDY 6.2 WAME Robert A, Waters
smeetanoress | 14350 SE 108TH TERRACE sasTREETADDRESS [ 2306 SW 20th Ct.
CITY- 51-29 SUMMERFIELD FL 64 GITY-5T- 29 Ocala, F1 34474
14. | hereby certify that the information supplied wilh this filing does ot qualify for the exemption stated in Section 118.07(3)i), Florida Statutes. | lurther cerlify that the information

it my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that | am an
empowered to exacute this report as required by Chapter 617, Florida Statules: and thal my name appears in




ASS50CIATION FOR RETARDED CITIZENS MARION, INC
OFFICERS AND BOARD OF DIRECTORS - 1998

Mre. Sue Amsden, President
816 SE 2nd Street
Qcala, FL 34471

Mrs. Pamela W. Michell, 18t V. P.

2324 SE 14th Street
Ocala, FL 34471

Mr. Robert A. Waters, 2nd v. P,
2306 SW 20th Ct,
Ocala, FL 34474

Mrs. Carol Bailey, Secretary
4224 SE 12th Place
Ocala, FL 34471

Mr. Carl Ellspermann, Treasurer
Ellspermann & Wood, CPA'S

1111 NE 25th Avenue, Suite 202
Ocala, FIL. 34470

Mr. Randy Caraway
3810 SE 46th Place
Ccala, FL. 34480

Mrg. Judy Chambers
14350 SE 108th Terrace
Summerfield, FL 34491

Ms. Lynn Fowler
10064 SW 182nd Court
Dunnellon, FL 34432

Mrs. Annie Gonzales
10850 SE 1l4l1st Ave R4
Ocklawaha, FL 32179

Mr. Robert Greene
2837 SE 37th Street
Ocala, FL 34471

Ms. Judy Huthmacher
1808 NE 5th Place
Ocala, FL 34470

Work
Home

Home
FAX

Home
FAX

Home

Work
Home
FAX

Work
Home

Work
Home

Home

Home

Home
Work

Work
Home
FAX
FAX

Home

368-6976
368-5906

368-1060
368-5622

237~-8103

624-2000
694-3096
624-2920

732-3828
873-2624
732-6337

867-0433
867-8718
867-7204

288-6172

489-3425

288-0266
867-1928

237-3834
629-6237
237-3566
629-0341

622-2253



Page 2

ARC Marion Officers & Board of Directors 1998

Mre. Peachie Jackson
4123 NW 2nd St
Ocala, FL 34478-1012

Mr, William Jackson
4123 NW 2nd St
Ocala, FL 34478-1012

Mr. C. R. Jones
16400 SE 3rd St
Silver Springs, FL 34488

Mr. Fred Landt III
445 NE Bth Ave.
Ocala, FL 34470

Mrs. Dot Mocre
10775 NW 19th Court
Ocala, FL 34475-1323

Mr. Norman Price
810 NE 44th Avenue
Ocala, FL 34470

Mr. Michael Rutledge

RTO Concepts

3443 NE Silver Springs Blvd
Ocala, FL 34470

Dr. Henry F. Speight
1551 SE 8th Street
Ocala, FL 34471

Home

Home

Home

Work

Home

Home

Work

Home

Work

Home

622-3533

622-3533

625-2913

732-8622

732-5388

351-3179

800-321-6280
Extn, 2270
236-3473

732-5242

620-9875



