FILE NOW: FILING FEE IS \$61.25

NONPROFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Secretary of State
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

1998
DOCUMENT #

706569

(1)

1. Corporation Name					ļ		
ASSOCIATION FOR RETARDED CITIZENS MARION, INC.							
			OTTICETO INVITORY II	10.	I MARAL INDIL BOND DINDI DINDI DINDI BIRIL BIRIL DIRIK DIRIK DIRIK BIRIK BIRIK BIRIK BIRIK BIRIK BIRIK BIRIK		
				·			
Principal Place of Business Mailing			Mailing Address		Leanie soon sonit sinte bind buid fan firth fill bider bider bitti fibit ifti		
2000 S.E. MAR)	2800 S.E. MARICAMP F	ROAD	3. Date Incorporated or Qualified		
OGALA FL 34471-5551			OGALA FL 34471-5551		12/18/1963		
					4. FEI Number Applied For		
					59-2217524 Not Applicable		
2. Principal Place of Business			2a. Mailing Address		5. Certificate of Status Desired \$8.75 Additional		
21			26	. <u>.</u>	Fee Required		
Suite, Apt. #, etc.			Suite, Apt. #, etc.		6. Election Campaign Financing \$5.00 May Be		
City & State	e		City & State		Trust Fund Contribution Added to Fees 7. Is this nonprofit corporation a homeowners association?		
23			28		Yes No		
Zip		Country	Zip	Country	8. This corporation owes or has paid the current year Intangible		
24		26	29	[30]	Personal Property Tax due June 30. Yes No		
•	9. Name	and Address of Cur	rent Registered Agent	81 Name	10. Name and Address of New Registered Agent		
				81 Name	Kenneth P. McDonald		
AMSDE	N, SUE E MARICAN	n nn		82 Street	nt Address (P.O. Box Number Is Not Acceptable) 2800 SE Maricamp Rd		
	: MANUAN FL 34471	IP NU		83	2000 3E Marreamp Ru		
OUNCE	16 077/1						
	-			84 City	Ocala FL Si Zip Code 34471		
11. Pursuant i	to the provis	ions of Sections 617.0	0502 and 617.1508, Florida Sta	stutes, the above-named			
office or re agent. I a	egistered ag m familiar w	gent, or both, in the Sta Mg, and accept the ob-	ate of Florida. Such change wi digations of, Section 617.0503.	as authorized by the corp , Florida Statutes.	d corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered progration's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered		
SIGNATURE	- (1	Carnell P My	hound		4/9/88		
	Signature typed						
				NOTE: Registered Agent signature			
12.	6		AND DIRECTORS	13.	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12		
TITLE	Р	OFFICERS A		13. 1.1 TITLE	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition		
TITLE NAME		OFFICERS A	AND DIRECTORS	13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition SEE ATTACHED LISTING OF		
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	10775 N	OFFICERS A FRANCIS W 19TH COURT	AND DIRECTORS	13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition SEE ATTACHED LISTING OF		
TITLE NAME		OFFICERS A FRANCIS W 19TH COURT	AND DIRECTORS	13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition SEE ATTACHED LISTING OF		
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	10775 P OCALA VP	OFFICERS A FRANCIS W 19TH COURT FL	AND DIRECTORS DELETE	13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY - ST-ZIP	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition SEE ATTACHED LISTING OF NEW OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS		
NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE	10775 P OCALA VP AMSDE	OFFICERS A FRANCIS W 19TH COURT FL	AND DIRECTORS DELETE	13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY - ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition SEE ATTACHED LISTING OF NEW OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS P AMSDEN, SUE		
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME	10775 P OCALA VP AMSDE	OFFICERS A FRANCIS IW 19TH COURT FL N, SUE 2ND STREET	AND DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE	13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition SEE ATTACHED LISTING OF NEW OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS P AMSDEN, SUE		
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	10775 I OCALA VP AMSDE 816 SE	OFFICERS A FRANCIS IW 19TH COURT FL N, SUE 2ND STREET	AND DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE	13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition SEE ATTACHED LISTING OF NEW OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS P AMSDEN, SUE 816 SE 2nd Street Ocala F1 34471		
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	10775 I OCALA VP AMSDE 816 SE OCALA VP ARNOLI	OFFICERS A F, FRANCIS NW 19TH COURT FL N, SUE 2ND STREET FL D, JEFFREY	AND DIRECTORS DELETE	13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition SEE ATTACHED LISTING OF NEW OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS P AMSDEN, SUE 816 SE 2nd Street Ocala F1 34471 Istiv.P. 22 Change Addition		
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE	10775 NOCALA VP AMSDE 816 SE OCALA VP ARNOLI 4091 SI	OFFICERS A FRANCIS IW 19TH COURT FL N, SUE 2ND STREET FL D, JEFFREY E 28TH COURT	AND DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE	13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition SEE ATTACHED LISTING OF NEW OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS PAMSDEN, SUE 816 SE 2nd Street Ocala F1 34471 Tstiv.P. Change Addition Michell, Pamela 2324 S.E. 14th St.		
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	10775 NOCALA VP AMSDE 816 SE OCALA VP ARNOLI 4091 SI OCALA	OFFICERS A FRANCIS IW 19TH COURT FL N, SUE 2ND STREET FL D, JEFFREY E 28TH COURT	AND DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE	13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4. CITY-ST-ZIP	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition SEE ATTACHED LISTING OF NEW OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS PAMSDEN, SUE 816 SE 2nd Street Ocala F1 34471 Istiv.P. Change Addition Michell, Pamela 2324 S.E. 14th St. Ocala, F1 34471		
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE TITLE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE	10775 NOCALA VP AMSDE 816 SE OCALA VP ARNOUL 4091 SI OCALA ST	OFFICERS A F, FRANCIS W 19TH COURT FL N, SUE 2ND STREET FL D, JEFFREY E 28TH COURT FL	AND DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE	13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4. CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition SEE ATTACHED LISTING OF NEW OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS PAMSDEN, SUE 816 SE 2nd Street Ocala F1 34471 Istiv.P. Change Addition Michell, Pamela 2324 S.E. 14th St. Ocala, F1 34471 Secretary Addition		
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME	10775 NOCALA VP AMSDEI 816 SE OCALA VP ARNOLI 4091 SI OCALA ST WISCO,	OFFICERS A F, FRANCIS W 19TH COURT FL N, SUE 2ND STREET FL D, JEFFREY E 28TH COURT FL RALPH	AND DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE	13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition SEE ATTACHED LISTING OF NEW OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS P MICHANGE Addition AMSDEN, SUE 816 SE 2nd Street Ocala F1 34471 Istiv.P. Pamela 2324 S.E. 14th St. Ocala, F1 34471 Secretary Addition Bailey, Carol		
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS	10775 NOCALA VP AMSDEI 816 SE OCALA VP ARNOLI 4091 SI OCALA ST WISCO, 2501 SE	OFFICERS A FRANCIS W 19TH COURT FL N, SUE 2ND STREET FL O, JEFFREY E 28TH COURT FL RALPH E 12TH PLACE	AND DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE	13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change		
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	10775 NOCALA VP AMSDE 816 SE OCALA VP ARNOLI 4091 SI OCALA ST WISCO, 2501 SE OCALA	OFFICERS A FRANCIS W 19TH COURT FL N, SUE 2ND STREET FL O, JEFFREY E 28TH COURT FL RALPH E 12TH PLACE	AND DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE	13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change		
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE	10775 NOCALA VP AMSDEI 816 SE OCALA VP ARNOLI 4091 SI OCALA ST WISCO, 2501 SE OCALA D	OFFICERS A FRANCIS W 19TH COURT FL N, SUE 2ND STREET FL O, JEFFREY E 28TH COURT FL RALPH E 12TH PLACE FL	AND DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE	13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change		
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME	10775 NOCALA VP AMSDEI 816 SE OCALA VP ARNOLI 4091 SI OCALA ST WISCO, 2501 SE OCALA D BAILEY,	OFFICERS A FRANCIS W 19TH COURT FL N, SUE 2ND STREET FL O, JEFFREY E 28TH COURT FL RALPH E 12TH PLACE FL CAROL	AND DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE	13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change		
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	10775 NOCALA VP AMSDEI 816 SE OCALA VP ARNOLI 4091 SI OCALA ST WISCO, 2501 SE OCALA D BAILEY, 4224 SE	OFFICERS A FRANCIS W 19TH COURT FL N, SUE 2ND STREET FL O, JEFFREY E 28TH COURT FL RALPH E 12TH PLACE FL CAROL E 12TH PLACE	AND DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE	13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME 5.3 STREET ADDRESS	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change		
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME	10775 NOCALA VP AMSDEI 816 SE OCALA VP ARNOLI 4091 SI OCALA ST WISCO, 2501 SE OCALA D BAILEY,	OFFICERS A FRANCIS W 19TH COURT FL N, SUE 2ND STREET FL O, JEFFREY E 28TH COURT FL RALPH E 12TH PLACE FL CAROL E 12TH PLACE	AND DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE	13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change		
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	10775 NOCALA VP AMSDEI 816 SE OCALA VP ARNOLI 4091 SI OCALA ST WISCO, 2501 SE OCALA D BAILEY, 4224 SE OCALA D	OFFICERS A FRANCIS W 19TH COURT FL N, SUE 2ND STREET FL O, JEFFREY E 28TH COURT FL RALPH E 12TH PLACE FL CAROL E 12TH PLACE	DELETE DELETE DELETE	13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change		

4. I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this annual report or supplemental annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 617, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 12 or Block 13 if changed or on an attachment with an address.

NOVETHER THE PARTY OF THE WAY TO BE WELL THE WAY TO BE A WAY TO BE

755 1760. 6074

FILED

May 05 1998 8:00am

Secretary of State

CHZE037 (1097

ASSOCIATION FOR RETARDED CITIZENS MARION, INC OFFICERS AND BOARD OF DIRECTORS - 1998

Mrs. Sue Amsden, President 816 SE 2nd Street Ocala, FL 34471		Home FAX	368-6976 368-5906
Mrs. Pamela W. Michell, 1st V. P. 2324 SB 14th Street Ocala, FL 34471		Home FAX	368-1060 368-5622
Mr. Robert A. Waters, 2nd V. P. 2306 SW 20th Ct. Ocala, FL 34474		Home	237-8103
Mrs. Carol Bailey, Secretary 4224 SE 12th Place Ocala, FL 34471			624-2000 694-3096 624-2920
Mr. Carl Ellspermann, Treasurer Ellspermann & Wood, CPA'S 1111 NE 25th Avenue, Suite 202 Ocala, FL 34470			732-3828 873-2624 732-6337
Mr. Randy Caraway 3810 SE 46th Place Ocala, FL 34480			867-0433 867-8718 867-7204
Mrs. Judy Chambers 14350 SE 108th Terrace Summerfield, FL 34491		Home	288-6172
Ms. Lynn Fowler 10064 SW 182nd Court Dunnellon, FL 34432		Home	489-3425
Mrs. Annie Gonzales 10850 SE 141st Ave Rd Ocklawaha, FL 32179		Home Work	288-0266 867-1928
Mr. Robert Greene 2837 SE 37th Street Ocala, FL 34471	Work Home	FAX	629-6237
Ms. Judy Huthmacher 1809 NB 5th Place Ocala, FL 34470		Home	622-2253

Page 2 ARC Marion Officers & Board of Directors 1998

Mrs. Peachie Jackson 4123 NW 2nd St Ocala, FL 34478-1012	Home	622-3533
Mr. William Jackson 4123 NW 2nd St Ocala, FL 34478-1012	Home	622-3533
Mr. C. R. Jones 16400 SE 3rd St Silver Springs, FL 34488	Home	625-2913
Mr. Fred Landt III 445 NE 8th Ave. Ocala, FL 34470		732-8622 732-5388
Mrs. Dot Moore 10775 NW 19th Court Ocala, FL 34475-1323	Home	351-3179
Mr. Norman Price 810 NE 44th Avenue	Work	800-321-6280 Extn. 2270
Ocala, FL 34470	Home	236-3473
Mr. Michael Rutledge RTO Concepts 3443 NE Silver Springs Blvd Ocala, FL 34470	Work	732-5242
Dr. Henry F. Speight 1551 SE 8th Street Ocala, FL 34471	Home	620-9875